Employment for Felons

Places that hire individuals with felony charges

Restaurants

Applebee’s

-

Arby’s

Beef O’Brady’s

Buffalo Wild Wings

Burger King

Cheddar’s

Chick-Fil-A

Cracker Barrel

Dairy Queen

Denny’s Restaurant

Domino’s Pizza

Dunkin’ Donuts

The Creme Coffee House

5120 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301
Will depend on charge(s)

2960 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301
3401 Villa Pointe Drive, Owensboro, KY 42303
4614 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301
Will depend on the HR department

3189 Fairview Drive, Owensboro, KY 42303
4736 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301 -
2944 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301
3040 Highland Pointe Drive, Owensboro, KY 42303
Will do background to check
4601 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301
Will depend on charge(s)

5311 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301
Will depend on charge(s)

1715 Frederica Street, Owenshoro, KY 42301
3030 US Highway 60 E., Owensboro, KY 42303
3224 New Hartford Road, Owensboro, KY 42303
4545 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301
3333 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301
1003 Burlew Boulevard, Owensboro, KY 42303
Will-depend on charge(s)

3011 Fredericz; Street, Owensboro, KY 42301
Will depend on charge(s)

109 E. 2nd Street, Owensboro, KY 42393

270-926-3472

270-683-1584
270-926-4233
270-684-9999

270-685-4969
270-686-7800
270-926-4075
270-685-2092

270-683-0907
270-684-4118
270-684-6351
270-684-4189
270-683-6248
270-684-5488
270-926-6400
270-683-8777

270-686-8200

270-683-7787




Great Harvest Bread Co.

{

Famous Bistro

Fazoli’s

Fetta Pizza

Firehouse Subs

3211 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301

" 4431 Springhill Drive, Owensboro, KY 42303

Will depend on charge(s)

102 W. 2nd Street, Owensboro, KY 42301
Will run a background check

5116 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301
Will depend on the charge(s)

118 St. Ann Street, Owensboro, KY 42301
Will depend on charge(s) and owner discretion

5150 Frederica Street, Owenshoro, KY 42301

Five Guys Burgers and Fries 3248 Mt Moriah Ave, Owensboro, KY 42303

Great American Cookie

Hardee’s
Kentucky Fried Chicken

Lee’s Famous Recipe

Legends

Little Caesar’s Pizza

Longhorn .

Long John Silver’s

Lure Seafood & Grille

Will depend on situation
5000 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301
2705 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301
3101 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301
3212 Leitchfield Road, Owensboro, KY 42301
1800 Carter Road, Owensboro, KY 42301
1001 Burlew Boulevard, Owensboro, KY 42303
Will depend on charge(s)
4431 Springhill Dr Suite E, Owensboro, KY 42303
Will consider theé charge
3429 Frederica Street, Owensboro, K)( 42301
1650 Starlite Dr, Ste M, Owensboro, KY 42301
2974 Heartland Crossing, Owensboro, KY 42303
2519 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301
277.0 Frederica Street, Owensboro, kY 42301
3005 US Highway 60 E., Owensboro, KY 42303
Will depend on the charge(s)
401 W. 2nd Street, Ov:vensboro, Ky 42301

270-691-0093

270-686-8202

270-926-8767

270-926-0005

270-683-9019

270-684-7888

2'70—685-0225
270-926-0446
270-685-5200
270-685-4619
270-683-0584
270-685-4542

270-240-5360

270-926-8822
270-685-0022
270-686-2220
270-685-4814
270-685-3740

270-684-1875

270-240-4556




McDonald’s

“

'Me[lo\;\l Mushroom
MQOD Pizza
Mooniite Bar-B-Q
O’Charley’s

Ole South Barbecue
Olive Garden ,

Panera Bread

Papa John’s Pizza

Penn Station

Pizza Hut

Popeye’s

Red Lobster

Will depend on the charge(s)

' 324 Wesleyan Plaza, Owensboro, KY 42301

4800 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301

2730 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301
2306 US Highway 60 E., Owensboro, KY 42303
3328 Highway 54, Owensboro, KY 42303
Will depend on charge(s) and when crime happened
101 West 2nd St., Owensboro, KY 42303

2710 Heartland Crossing Suite C, Owensbora, KY 42303
2840 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301
5205 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301

3523 Kentucky 54, Owensboro, KY 42303

Will hire but depends in the application process
5204 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301

Will depend on charge(s)

4600 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301

Will depend on charge(s)

2510 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301

Will depend on charge(s)

If charge has to deal with driving cannot be a driver
3525 Frederica Siréet, Owensboro, KY 42301

3023 Highland Pointe Dr., Owensboro:. KY 42303
Will depend on charge(s)
4127 Frederica Street, Owensboro, K_Y 42‘301

1331 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301

318§ Fairview Drive, Owensboro, KY 42303

Will depend on charge(s)

2906 KY-54, pwensboro, KY 42303

3410 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY'42301

270-683-7971
270-926-0570
270-852-4906
270-683-5053
270-852-4906

270-684-7800
270-240-2646

. 270-684-8143

270-686-8780
270-926-6464

270-683-4848

270-683-9033

270-684-3300

270-683-1515

270-852-8888

270-684-0040

270-685-3400

270-683-1544

270-240-2482
270-926-4044




Ritzy’'s

Salsaritas

Subway

Taco Bell

T.G.\. Fridays

Wasabi Express

Zaxby's

Grocery stores

Cvs

Dollar General

4527 Highway 54, Owensboro, KY 42303

* 4925 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301

3500 Villa Point, Owensboro, KY 42303

2425 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301

3119 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301

3124 Highway 54, Owensboro, KY 42303

3739 Highway 60 E., Owensboro, KY 42303

636 Southtown Boulevard, Owensboro, KY 42301
3470 New Hartford Road, Owenshoro, KY 42303
3151 Highway 54 (inside Walmart), Owensboro, KY 42303
3335 Villa Point, Owenshoro, KY 42303

4620 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301

2500 W. Parrish Avenue, Owenshoro, KY 42301

Will hire but cannot become a manager

5135 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301

Will depend on the charge(s)

636 Southtown Boulevard, Owensboro, KY 42303
3238 Kidron Valley Way, Ste 5, Owensboro, KY 42303
Will hire but need 2 years of serving experience

5030 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301

1221 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301
3311 KY-54, Owensboro, KY 42303
Wili'depend on the application process
2600 Breckenridge St, Owensboro, KY 42303
320 E 4th St, Owensboro, KY 42303

1260 Carter Rd, Owensboro, KY 42301,

270-852-8887
270-691-9195
270-686-7505
270-686-7115
270-684-2672
270-686-1863
270-684-1330
270-685-0825
270-683-8613
270-926-6772
270-688-7919
270-686-8517
270-686-8177

270-686-1910

270-684-3500
270-683-3060

270-691-6166

270-683-5086
270-926-0476

502-709-8258
270-686-0104

502-373-0808




IGA

Kroger

Meijer

Sam's Club

Walgreen's

Walmart

aetm,

4471 Springhill Dr, Owensboro, KY 42303

*~ 4235 Carter Rd, Owensboro, KY 42301

4016 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301
4241 Benttree Dr, Owensboro, KY 42301
1653 E Parrish Ave, Owensboro, KY 42303
2511 E 4th St, Owensboro, KY 42303
5400 KY-144, Owensboro, KY 42303

6542 KY-56, Owensboro, KY 42301

7101 KY-81, Owensboro, KY 42301

Will depend on charge(s)

900 E 25th St, Owensboro, KY 42303

201 Carter Rd, Owensboro, KY 42301

Will depend on charge(s)

2630 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301
1670 Starlite Dr, Owensboro, KY 42301
2308 E 4th St, Owensboro, KY 42301
Will depend on charge(s)
2951 Heartland Crossing, Owensboro, KY 42303
Will depend on charge(s)

5240 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301
Will run a backgfoﬁnd check

2318 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301
3312 KY-54, Owensboro, KY 42303

Will run a background check

5031 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301
315.1 LeItchfiel.d Rd, Owensboro, KY 42303

Will depend on charge(s)

270-689-1976
270-215-5523
270-683-0924
270-685-0180
270-297-4919
270-685-5211
270-228-0846
502-792-9645

502-589-2220

270-926-1269

270-683-4765

270-684-9411

270-926-1607

270-926-1433

270-359-7500

270-683-1930

270-686-7873
270-683-6422

270-685-2060

270-683-5553




Construction

Acme Plumbing & Heating 2007 OId Henderson Rd, Owenshoro, KY 42301 270-684-9434
Envision Contractors 2960 Fairview Dr, Owensboro, KY 42303 270-663-2331
Express Employment 1900 Triplett St, Owensboro, KY 42303 270-240-5511

Ml

Jagoe Homes

Will depend on charge(s)
1621 Moseley St, Owensboro, KY 42303

Will depend on the charge(s)

3624 Wathen's Crossing, Owensboro, KY 42301

270-684-9276

270-684-0639

ServiceMaster 2868 Brooks Pkwy, Owenshoro, KY 42303 270-926-8576
Titan Contracting 2205 Ragu Dr, Owensboro, KY 42303 270-683-6564
Retail Stores

Books-A-Million 4606 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301 270-685-5585

Cato Fashion

Will not hire if there is a theft charge
5101 Frederica St, Owenshoro, KY 42301

Will do a background check

270-926-9248

E-Cig Source 426 Salem Dr #100, Owensboro, KY 42303 270-691-0053
3120 KY-54, Owensboro, KY 42303 270-691-9922
2601 W Parrish Ave, Owensboro, KY 42301 270-713-0291

Gabe’s 2540 Calumet Trace, Owensboro, KY 42303 800-458-6546
Will do a background check )

Goodwill 32441 Kidron Valley Way, Owensboro, KY 42303 270-240-5501
2916 W Parrish Ave, Owensboro, KY f123(;1 270-685-1103
Will do a background check

Harbor Freight 5079'Frederica St, Owensboro, KY'423.01 270-228-0123
Will do a background check and will depend on the position

Hobby Lobby 2630 Calumet Trace, Owensboro, KY 42303 270-684-3840

Kirkland’s 2620 Calume;gl T'race, Owensboro, KY 42303 270-686-3430




Kohl’s

Maurices

Office Depot

PetSmart

Pier 1
Rue 21

Shoe Carnlval

Target

Tractor Supply

Ulta Beauty

Wwild Things Lingerie

Hotels

Comfort Suites

Courtyard

Hampton Inn

Will do a background check

3440 Villa Point, Owensboro, KY 42303 270-684-3632
5000 Frederica St Space 64, Owensboro, KY 42301 270-684-7737
Will do a background check

4604 Frederica Street Town Square, Owensboro, KY 42301  270-683-8006
Wiil do a background check

5241 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301 270-688-0412
Will depend on when crime happened and how severe the charge is

5221 Frederica St Suite 101, Owensboro, KY 42301 _270-683-2323
5000 Frederica Street Space F-7, Owensboro, KY 42301 270-685-4675
Will do a background check

5241 Frederica St, Owensbor_o, KY 42301 270-689-0717
Will do a background check

5151 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301 270-686-7033
Will depend on charge(s)

1671 Starlite Dr, Owensboro, KY 42301 270-683-0700
3130 Villa Point, Owensboro, KY 42303 270-926-7920
Will depend on charge(s)

5241 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301 270-683-3760
Will depend on the application process

1721 W Sth St, Owenshoro, KY 42301 270-689-0008

230 Salem Dr, Owenshoro, KY 42303 270-926-7675

Wiliﬂepend on the charge(s)
3120 Highland Pointe Dr, Owensboro, KY 42303 270-685-4140
Will depend on the charge(s) but will not hire any theft related charges

401 W 2nd St, Owensboro, KY 42301 270-685-2005




Holiday inn
QualityInn .,
Super 8

TownePlace Suites

Nursing Homes

Fern Terrace

Heritage Place

615 Salem Dr, Owensboro, KY 42303 ’ 270-926-2006

" Will not hire if there is a sexual abuse or theft charge

701 W 1st St, Owensboro, KY 42301 s 270-683-1111
Will depend on the charge(s) and the position

3136 W 2nd St, Owensboro, KY 42301 270-215-5137
Will depend on the application process -
1027 Goetz Dr, Owensboro, KY 42301 270-685-3388
Must be a ‘minor felon’

3365 Hayden Rd, Owensboro, KY 42303 270-594-1002

Will depend on the charge(s)

45 Woodford Ave, Owenshoro, KY 42301 270-684-7171
Will depend on the charge(s)

3362 Buckland Square, Owensboro, KY 42301 270-689-0930
Will depend on the charge(s) but will not hire any fraud, abuse or violent

related charges

Pl



