

## Employment for Felons

### Places that hire individuals with felony charges

#### Restaurants

Applebee's	5120 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-926-3472
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Arby's	2960 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-1584
	3401 Villa Pointe Drive, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-926-4233
	4614 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-684-9999
	Will depend on the HR department	
Beef O'Brady's	3189 Fairview Drive, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-685-4969
Buffalo Wild Wings	4736 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-686-7800
Burger King	2944 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-926-4075
Cheddar's	3040 Highland Pointe Drive, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-685-2092
	Will do background to check	
Chick-Fil-A	4601 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-0907
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Cracker Barrel	5311 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-684-4118
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Dairy Queen	1715 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-684-6351
	3030 US Highway 60 E., Owensboro, KY 42303	270-684-4189
	3224 New Hartford Road, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-683-6248
Denny's Restaurant	4545 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-684-5488
Domino's Pizza	3333 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-926-6400
	1003 Burlew Boulevard, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-683-8777
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Dunkin' Donuts	3011 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-686-8200
	Will depend on charge(s)	
The Creme Coffee House	109 E. 2nd Street, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-683-7787

---

Great Harvest Bread Co.	3211 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	
	4431 Springhill Drive, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-691-0093
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Famous Bistro	102 W. 2nd Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-686-8202
	Will run a background check	
Fazoli's	5116 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-926-8767
	Will depend on the charge(s)	
Fetta Pizza	118 St. Ann Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-926-0005
	Will depend on charge(s) and owner discretion	
Firehouse Subs	5150 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-9019
Five Guys Burgers and Fries	3248 Mt Moriah Ave, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-684-7888
	Will depend on situation	
Great American Cookie	5000 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-685-0225
Hardee's	2705 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-926-0446
	3101 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-685-5200
Kentucky Fried Chicken	3212 Leitchfield Road, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-685-4619
Lee's Famous Recipe	1800 Carter Road, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-0584
	1001 Burlew Boulevard, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-685-4542
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Legends	4431 Springhill Dr Suite E, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-240-5360
	Will consider the charge	
Little Caesar's Pizza	3429 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-926-8822
	1650 Starlite Dr, Ste M, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-685-0022
Longhorn	2974 Heartland Crossing, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-686-2220
Long John Silver's	2519 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-685-4814
	2770 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-685-3740
	3005 US Highway 60 E., Owensboro, KY 42303	270-684-1875
	Will depend on the charge(s)	
Lure Seafood & Grille	401 W. 2nd Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-240-4556

---

	Will depend on the charge(s)	
McDonald's	324 Wesleyan Plaza, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-7971
	4800 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-926-0570
	2730 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-852-4906
	2306 US Highway 60 E., Owensboro, KY 42303	270-683-5053
	3328 Highway 54, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-852-4906
	Will depend on charge(s) and when crime happened	
Mellow Mushroom	101 West 2nd St., Owensboro, KY 42303	270-684-7800
MOD Pizza	2710 Heartland Crossing Suite C, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-240-2646
Moonlite Bar-B-Q	2840 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-684-8143
O'Charley's	5205 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-686-8780
Ole South Barbecue	3523 Kentucky 54, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-926-6464
	Will hire but depends in the application process	
Olive Garden	5204 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-4848
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Panera Bread	4600 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-9033
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Papa John's Pizza	2510 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-684-3300
	Will depend on charge(s)	
	If charge has to deal with driving cannot be a driver	
Penn Station	3525 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-1515
	3023 Highland Pointe Dr., Owensboro, KY 42303	270-852-8888
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Pizza Hut	4127 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-684-0040
	1331 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-685-3400
	3189 Fairview Drive, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-683-1544
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Popeye's	2906 KY-54, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-240-2482
Red Lobster	3410 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-926-4044

---

Ritzy's	4527 Highway 54, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-852-8887
	4925 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-691-9195
Salsaritas	3500 Villa Point, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-686-7505
Subway	2425 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-686-7115
	3119 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-684-2672
	3124 Highway 54, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-686-1863
	3739 Highway 60 E., Owensboro, KY 42303	270-684-1330
	636 Southtown Boulevard, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-685-0825
	3470 New Hartford Road, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-683-8613
	3151 Highway 54 (Inside Walmart), Owensboro, KY 42303	270-926-6772
Taco Bell	3335 Villa Point, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-688-7919
	4620 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-686-8517
	2500 W. Parrish Avenue, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-686-8177
	Will hire but cannot become a manager	
T.G.I. Fridays	5135 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-686-1910
	Will depend on the charge(s)	
Wasabi Express	636 Southtown Boulevard, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-684-3500
	3238 Kidron Valley Way, Ste 5, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-683-3060
	Will hire but need 2 years of serving experience	
Zaxby's	5030 Frederica Street, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-691-6166

### **Grocery stores**

CVS	1221 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-5086
	3311 KY-54, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-926-0476
	Will depend on the application process	
Dollar General	2600 Breckenridge St, Owensboro, KY 42303	502-709-8258
	320 E 4th St, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-686-0104
	1260 Carter Rd, Owensboro, KY 42301	502-373-0808

---

---

	4471 Springhill Dr, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-689-1976
	4235 Carter Rd, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-215-5523
	4016 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-0924
	4241 Benttree Dr, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-689-0180
	1653 E Parrish Ave, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-297-4919
	2511 E 4th St, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-685-5211
	5400 KY-144, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-228-0846
	6542 KY-56, Owensboro, KY 42301	502-792-9645
	7101 KY-81, Owensboro, KY 42301	502-589-2220
	Will depend on charge(s)	
IGA	900 E 25th St, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-926-1269
	201 Carter Rd, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-4765
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Kroger	2630 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-684-9411
	1670 Starlite Dr, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-926-1607
	2308 E 4th St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-926-1433
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Meijer	2951 Heartland Crossing, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-359-7500
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Sam's Club	5240 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-1930
	Will run a background check	
Walgreen's	2318 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-686-7873
	3312 KY-54, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-683-6422
	Will run a background check	
Walmart	5031 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-685-2060
	3151 Leitchfield Rd, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-683-5553
	Will depend on charge(s)	

---

---

## Construction

Acme Plumbing & Heating	2007 Old Henderson Rd, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-684-9434
Envision Contractors	2960 Fairview Dr, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-663-2331
Express Employment	1900 Triplett St, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-240-5511
	Will depend on charge(s)	
IMI	1621 Moseley St, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-684-9276
	Will depend on the charge(s)	
Jagoe Homes	3624 Wathen's Crossing, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-684-0639
ServiceMaster	2868 Brooks Pkwy, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-926-8576
Titan Contracting	2205 Ragu Dr, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-683-6564

## Retail Stores

Books-A-Million	4606 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-685-5585
	Will not hire if there is a theft charge	
Cato Fashion	5101 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-926-9248
	Will do a background check	
E-Cig Source	426 Salem Dr #100, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-691-0053
	3120 KY-54, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-691-9922
	2601 W Parrish Ave, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-713-0291
Gabe's	2540 Calumet Trace, Owensboro, KY 42303	800-458-6546
	Will do a background check	
Goodwill	3241 Kidron Valley Way, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-240-5501
	2916 W Parrish Ave, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-685-1103
	Will do a background check	
Harbor Freight	5079 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-228-0123
	Will do a background check and will depend on the position	
Hobby Lobby	2630 Calumet Trace, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-684-3840
Kirkland's	2620 Calumet Trace, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-686-3430

	Will do a background check	
Kohl's	3440 Villa Point, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-684-3632
Maurices	5000 Frederica St Space 64, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-684-7737
	Will do a background check	
Office Depot	4604 Frederica Street Town Square, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-8006
	Will do a background check	
PetSmart	5241 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-688-0412
	Will depend on when crime happened and how severe the charge is	
Pier 1	5221 Frederica St Suite 101, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-2323
Rue 21	5000 Frederica Street Space F-7, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-685-4675
	Will do a background check	
Shoe Carnival	5241 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-689-0717
	Will do a background check	
Target	5151 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-686-7033
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Tractor Supply	1671 Starlite Dr, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-0700
	3130 Villa Point, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-926-7920
	Will depend on charge(s)	
Ulta Beauty	5241 Frederica St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-3760
	Will depend on the application process	
Wild Things Lingerie	1721 W 9th St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-689-0008

### **Hotels**

Comfort Suites	230 Salem Dr, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-926-7675
	Will depend on the charge(s)	
Courtyard	3120 Highland Pointe Dr, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-685-4140
	Will depend on the charge(s) but will not hire any theft related charges	
Hampton Inn	401 W 2nd St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-685-2005

---

	615 Salem Dr, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-926-2006
	Will not hire if there is a sexual abuse or theft charge	
Holiday Inn	701 W 1st St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-683-1111
	Will depend on the charge(s) and the position	
Quality Inn	3136 W 2nd St, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-215-5137
	Will depend on the application process	
Super 8	1027 Goetz Dr, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-685-3388
	Must be a 'minor felon'	
TownePlace Suites	3365 Hayden Rd, Owensboro, KY 42303	270-594-1002
	Will depend on the charge(s)	

### **Nursing Homes**

Fern Terrace	45 Woodford Ave, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-684-7171
	Will depend on the charge(s)	
Heritage Place	3362 Buckland Square, Owensboro, KY 42301	270-689-0930
	Will depend on the charge(s) but will not hire any fraud, abuse or violent related charges	

---